PURCHASE ORDER

DFA - CO DASMARINAS

Entity Name

Appendix 61

Supplier : Janque School and Office Supplies Trading

Address: 192 Purok 4 Brgy. Timbao Bifan, Laguna

TIN : 426-650-858-000

P.O. No.: 2022-06-0005

Date : 27 June 2022

Mode of Procurement ; SVP

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : DFA-CO Dasmarifias SM City Dasmarifias 2nd fir.

Date of Delivery :

Delivery Term :

10-45days

Payment Term :

Stock/

Property No. Uit

Description

Quantity

Unit Cost

Amount

Unit

Unit

Unit

Set

Set

Office Equipment (Semi-Expendable)

UV Light Money Detector

-Compact Electronic Money Detector

-Uses 2-UV bulb to illuminate currency

-Uses Ultraviolet detection

-Can be used to verify items printed with a UV sensitive
ink

Barcode Scanner, Handheld w/ Stand, w/ Auto-
sensing mode, continuous scan mode, and
manual mode

Air Purifier, hepa filter, air ionizer, silent motor,
effective room size 45m2; suited for an area of 26¢
45m2, Delivers 6330 liters of purified air per
minute, CADR up to 320m3/h, 29W high-efficiency
brushless DC motor w/ low power consumption,
A4 papersize footprint

Communication Equipment {Semi-Expandable

Two-way Radio, set of 2 Interphone

Dual Way Window Counter Intercom
Interphone,

-Anti-interruption and noise

-Slim fit design of speaker

-Input voltage: AC 110-240V

x x x Nothing Follows x x x

16

500.00

900.00

10,660.00

2,500.00

2,187.50

500.00

900.00

10,660.00

5,000.00

35,000.00

Fifty Two Thousand Sixty Pesos Only

{PHP)

52,060.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for
every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Jan . Carampot

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

June 27, 2022
Date

Very truly yours,

Head of @onsular Office

Fund Cluster :

Funds Available :
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Amount :

ORS/BURS No.

Date of the ORS/BURS:




