## PURCHASE ORDER DFA - CO DASMARIÑAS

Entity Name

P.O. No.: 2022-06-0005

Supplier : Janque School and Office Supplies Trading

Address: 192 Purok 4 Brgy. Timbao Biñan, Laguna			Date : <u>27 June 2022</u>			
TIN : 426-650-858-000			Mode of Procurement : <u>SVP</u>			
Gentlemen:		this Office the following artists subject to the terms	and conditions	s contained he	erein:	
Please	e turnish	this Office the following articles subject to the terms	and conditions	Jonathan It		
Place of Delivery: DFA-CO Dasmariñas SM City Dasmariñas 2nd flr.			Delivery Term : 10-45days			
Date of Delivery :			Payment Term :			
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
Property No.		Office Equipment (Semi-Expendable)				
	Unit	UV Light Money Detector -Compact Electronic Money Detector -Uses 2-UV bulb to illuminate currency -Uses Ultraviolet detection -Can be used to verify items printed with a UV sensitive ink	1	500.00	500.00	
	Unit	Barcode Scanner, Handheld w/ Stand, w/ Auto- sensing mode, continuous scan mode, and manual mode	1	900.00	900.00	
	Unit	Air Purifier, hepa filter, air ionizer, silent motor, effective room size 45m2; suited for an area of 26-45m2, Delivers 6330 liters of purified air per minute, CADR up to 320m3/h, 29W high-efficiency brushless DC motor w/ low power consumption, A4 papersize footprint	4	10,660.00	10,660.00	
	Set	Communication Equipment (Semi-Expandable)  Two-way Radio, set of 2 Interphone	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	
	Set	Dual Way Window Counter Intercom Interphone, -Anti-interruption and noise -Slim fit design of speaker -Input voltage: AC 110-240V	16	2,187.50	35,000.00	
		x x x Nothing Follows x x x				
Fifty Two Thou	sand Si	xty Pesos Only	(PHP)		52,060.00	
In case of f	failure to	make the full delivery within the time specified abov be imposed on the undelivered item/s.	e, a penalty of	one-tenth (1/1	0) of one percent for	
Conforme:			Very truly yours,			
			Mlbri-			
Janna S. Carampot				MARILOY L. ORTIGAS		
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Head of Consular Office						
June 27, 2022  Date						
Fund Cluster :			ORS/BURS No. : Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount :			